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1 Project : Solaris Phase - II (G+12 & G+13), Tower - 3 & 4 982 days Mon 28 May '18 Tue 31 Aug '21

2 Pre - Construction Activities :- 97 days Mon 28 May '18 Thu 20 Sep '18

3 Test Pile Activities 45 days Mon 28 May '18 Wed 18 Jul '18

4 Site cleaning Activities 15 days Thu 05 Jul '18 Fri 20 Jul '18

5 Reparing of Boudary Wall 30 days Fri 20 Jul '18 Tue 28 Aug '18

6 Making of temporary drainage system & water Tank 20 days Fri 17 Aug '18 Wed 12 Sep '18

7 Construction of labour hutment 20 days Fri 17 Aug '18 Wed 12 Sep '18

8 Making of temporary front Gate no.1 & 2 20 days Tue 28 Aug '18 Thu 20 Sep '18

9 Demolition of existing structure & removal of debris 30 days Thu 28 Jun '18 Sat 28 Jul '18

10 Construction of Site office 20 days Mon 30 Jul '18 Mon 27 Aug '18

11 Material & Labour vendor's finalization 10 days Thu 09 Aug '18 Mon 27 Aug '18

12 Construction Activities (Below EGL) :- 203 days Sat 28 Jul '18 Fri 12 Apr '19

13 Construction of Pile Foundation (500 dia) activities with

testing

75 days Sat 28 Jul '18 Mon 19 Nov '18

14 Pile Cap Layout for both tower 10 days Sat 03 Nov '18 Fri 23 Nov '18

15 Earth excavtion for foundation & TB 60 days Sat 03 Nov '18 Mon 21 Jan '19

16 Pile cap & tie beam casting activities 65 days Mon 10 Dec '18 Fri 22 Feb '19

17 Anti Termite Process 20 days Tue 05 Feb '19 Mon 25 Feb '19

18 Column starter casting 25 days Sat 02 Mar '19 Tue 02 Apr '19

19 Back filling activities 25 days Wed 13 Mar '19 Fri 12 Apr '19

20 UGR costruction activities 45 days Thu 14 Feb '19 Fri 05 Apr '19

21 RCC Slab Casting (Incl. Stair, Lift well, Col.) 422 days Mon 18 Mar '19 Tue 04 Aug '20

22 GR Floor 30 days Mon 18 Mar '19 Wed 24 Apr '19

23 1st Floor 30 days Mon 22 Apr '19 Fri 24 May '19

24 2nd Floor 30 days Wed 22 May '19 Thu 27 Jun '19

25 3rd Floor 30 days Wed 26 Jun '19 Wed 31 Jul '19

26 4th Floor 30 days Tue 30 Jul '19 Thu 12 Sep '19

27 5th Floor 30 days Wed 11 Sep '19 Sat 26 Oct '19

28 6th Floor 30 days Thu 24 Oct '19 Wed 04 Dec '19

29 7th Floor 30 days Mon 02 Dec '19 Fri 03 Jan '20

30 8th Floor 30 days Wed 01 Jan '20 Sat 01 Feb '20

31 9th Floor 30 days Thu 30 Jan '20 Mon 02 Mar '20

32 10th Floor 30 days Fri 28 Feb '20 Thu 02 Apr '20

33 11th Floor 30 days Tue 31 Mar '20 Tue 05 May '20

34 12th Floor 30 days Mon 04 May '20 Wed 03 Jun '20

35 13th Floor 30 days Tue 02 Jun '20 Mon 06 Jul '20

36 Roof Top 30 days Sat 04 Jul '20 Tue 04 Aug '20

37

38 Internal & External Finishing Work :- 480 days Fri 28 Jun '19 Mon 01 Feb '21

39 Grong Floor 60 days Fri 28 Jun '19 Thu 19 Sep '19

40 1st Floor 60 days Fri 02 Aug '19 Mon 11 Nov '19

41 2nd Floor 60 days Thu 19 Sep '19 Thu 12 Dec '19

42 3rd Floor 60 days Tue 12 Nov '19 Tue 14 Jan '20

43 4th Floor 60 days Thu 12 Dec '19 Thu 13 Feb '20

44 5th Floor 60 days Tue 14 Jan '20 Wed 18 Mar '20

45 6th Floor 60 days Fri 14 Feb '20 Wed 22 Apr '20

46 7th Floor 60 days Wed 18 Mar '20 Sat 23 May '20

47 8th Floor 60 days Wed 22 Apr '20 Sat 27 Jun '20

48 9th Floor 60 days Mon 25 May '20 Wed 29 Jul '20

49 10th Floor 60 days Sat 27 Jun '20 Wed 02 Sep '20

50 11th Floor 60 days Wed 29 Jul '20 Tue 06 Oct '20

51 12th Floor 60 days Thu 03 Sep '20 Sat 28 Nov '20

52 13th Floor 60 days Tue 06 Oct '20 Wed 30 Dec '20

53 Roof Top 60 days Sat 28 Nov '20 Mon 01 Feb '21

54 Post Construction & Miscellaneous Activities :- 358 days Sat 27 Jun '20 Tue 31 Aug '21

55 Construction of main gate 30 days Mon 01 Feb '21 Thu 04 Mar '21

56 Lift Installation & Commissioning 90 days Sat 28 Nov '20 Thu 04 Mar '21

57 Construction of STP & WTP 90 days Sat 27 Jun '20 Tue 06 Oct '20

58 Water & Sewer Line connection 30 days Thu 04 Mar '21 Tue 06 Apr '21

59 Roof Top Solar System installation 45 days Thu 04 Mar '21 Mon 26 Apr '21

60 Fire Fighting instruments installation 90 days Wed 27 Jan '21 Fri 07 May '21

61 Landscapping & Boundary Wall 90 days Wed 07 Apr '21 Thu 29 Jul '21

62 Site Visit / Joint Inspection 4 days Fri 30 Jul '21 Tue 03 Aug '21

63 Rectification + Final Joint Site Inspection 22 days Tue 03 Aug '21 Mon 30 Aug '21

64 Project Hand over 2 days Mon 30 Aug '21 Tue 31 Aug '21
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Project: SOLACE Joka Project

Date: Thu 06 Sep '18


